
2020 Racing Season Point Archive

410 Driver

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 51 Freddie Rahmer*** 3180

2 5 Brent Marks* 2975

3 39m Anthony Macri 2965

4 48 Danny Dietrich* 2820

5 11 TJ Stutts 2190

6 24 Lucas Wolfe 1995

7 21 Brian Montieth 1885

8 69K Lance Dewease* 1840

9 3z Brock Zearfoss 1815

10 91 Kyle Reinhardt 1700

11 57 Kyle Larson** 1660

12 1w Matt Campbell 1640

13 72 / 6 Ryan Smith 1450

14 1x Chad Trout 1405

15 41 David Gravel** 1300

16 55K Robbie Kendell 1230

17 17B Steve Buckwalter* 1200

18 2 Carson Macedo* 1150

19 99 Kyle Moody 1125

20 27s Adrian Shaffer 1070

21 73B Brett Michalski 1025

22 83 / 72 Daryn Pittman 970

23 75 Chase Dietz 945

410 Owner

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 51 Fred Rahmer 3180

2 5 Chad Clemens - CJB Motorsports 2975

3 39m Macri Motorsports 2965

4 48 Gary Kauffman 2820

5 11 Sharon Stutts 2190

6 24 Michael Barshinger 1995

7 21 Jerry Parrish 1885

8 69K Donald Kreitz 1840

9 3z Kevin Zearfoss 1815

10 72 Heffner Racing Enterprises 1720

11 91 Wayne Quackenbush 1700

12 57 Silva Motorsports 1660

13 1w John Westbrook 1640

14 1x Randy Oberlander 1405

15 41 Jason Johnson Racing 1300

16 55K Robert Hynes 1230

17 17B Clair and Jan Ritter 1200

18 2 Kyle Larson Racing 1150

19 39 John Trone 1130

20 99 Moody Motorsports 1125

21 27s Stewart Smith 1070

22 73B Joe Michalski 1025

23 75 Rick Lefever 945



24 15 Donny Schatz* 880

25 12w Troy Fraker 850

26 87 Aaron Reutzel* 830

27 1s Logan Schuchart 815

28 49 Brad Sweet 810

29 17 Sheldon Haudenschild 810

30 71 Shane Stewart* 775

31 5 Dylan Cisney 765

32 21 Brian Brown 745

33 2m Kerry Madsen 730

34 1a Jacob Allen 700

35 45 Jeff Halligan 635

36 19m Landon Myers 635

37 0 Rick Lafferty 630

38 12 Brent Shearer 620

39 26 Cory Eliason 570

40 39 Jason Solwold 540

41 14 Parker Price-Miller 520

42 4 Dwight Leppo 485

43 24 Rico Abreu 475

44 13 Paul McMahan 470

45 8s Trenton Sheaffer 460

46 18 Gio Scelzi 460

47 39 Justin Peck 425

48 11 Zeb Wise 400

49 25 Tyler Bear 375

24 15 Tony Stewart 880

25 83 Roth Motorsports 850

26 12w Troy Fraker 850

27 87 Baughman Reutzel Motorsports 830

28 1s Shark Motorsports 815

29 17 Stenhouse Jr.-Marshall Racing 810

30 49 Kasey Kahne Racing 810

31 71 Bernie Stuebjen 775

32 5 Dave Cisney 765

33 21 Brian Brown 745

34 2m Big Game Motorsports 730

35 1a Shark Motorsports 700

36 45 Jeff Halligan 635

37 19m Landon Myers 635

38 0 Rick Lafferty 630

39 12 Brent Shearer 620

40 26 Rudeen Racing 570

41 14 PPM Racing 520

42 4 Dwight Leppo 485

43 24 Rico Abreu 475

44 13 West Earl Equipment Racing 470

45 8s Trenton Sheaffer 460

46 18 KCP Racing 460

47 11 Michael McGhee 400

48 25 Tyler Bear 375

49 17 Baughman Reutzel Motorsports 370



50 11k Kraig Kinser 365

51 1 Logan Wagner 360

52 75 Nicole Bower 340

53 9 James McFadden 340

54 6 Bill Rose 325

55 39 / 1 Sammy Swindell 320

56 90 Jordan Givler 320

57 12 Robert Ballou 305

58 2c Wayne Johnson 300

59 5 Tyler Ross 280

60 33 Jared Esh 270

61 17 Ian Madsen 270

62 O7 Gerard McIntyre Jr. 260

63 7s Jason Sides 250

64 1st Steve Surniak 240

65 49x Tim Shaffer 240

66 55 Mike Wagner 230

67 19 Troy Wagaman Jr. 230

68 66 / 4r Doug Hammaker 200

69 99 Skylar Gee 200

70 3 Jac Haudenschild 200

71 33m Mason Daniel 200

72 83 Spencer Bayston 200

73 39 Cale Thomas 165

74 12d Steven Downs 165

75 38 Mark Smith 150

50 11k Kraig Kinser 365

51 O7 Coldren Motorsports 360

52 1 John & PeeWee Zemitas 360

53 75 Gary Bower 340

54 9 Kasey Kahne Racing 340

55 6 Bill Rose 325

56 90 Jordan Givler 320

57 12 Robert Ballou 305

58 2c Two C Racing 300

59 5 Sam Ross 280

60 33 Brian Ehrenzeller 270

61 39 Kevin Swindell 270

62 7s Jason Sides 250

63 1st Steve Surniak 240

64 49x Tim Shaffer 240

65 19 Troy Wagaman Jr. 230

66 55 Mike Wagner 230

67 99 Skylar Gee 200

68 3 Jac Haudenschild 200

69 33m Mason Daniel 200

70 12d Steven Downs 165

71 59s Chris Priar 150

72 38 Buzz Wilson 150

73 35 Zach Hampton 150

74 54 Shawn Burke 150

75 49h Bradley Howard 150



76 59s Steve Wilbur 150

77 35 Zach Hampton 150

78 49h Bradley Howard 150

79 54 Zach Newlin 150

80 17b O7 Bill Balog 150

81 40 George Hobaugh 140

82 5e Tim Wagaman 130

83 14 Tony Stewart 130

84 66a Cody Fletcher 120

85 44 Dylan Norris 100

86 13 Brandon Matus 100

87 67 Justin Whittall 100

88 47k Kody Lehman 100

89 17 Josh Baughman 100

90 w20 Greg Wilson 100

91 23 Chris Arnold 100

92 91 Anthony Fiore 100

93 69 Tim Glatfelter 100

94 1080 Jordan Mackison 50

95 33 Brent Matus 50

96 83 Lynton Jeffrey 50

97 95 Hunter Mackison 50

98 35 Jason Shultz 50

99 84m Chad Criswell 50

100 2a Todd Allen 50

101 55 Hunter Schuerenberg 50

76 40 George Hobaugh 140

77 5e Travis Esh 130

78 14 Tony Stewart 130

79 66a Cody Fletcher 120

80 66 Dale Hammaker 100

81 69 Tim Glatfelter 100

82 4r R & R Motorsports 100

83 44 Shawn Norris 100

84 91 Anthony Fiore 100

85 23 Chris Arnold 100

86 47k Jeff Lehman 100

87 13 Matus Motorsports 100

88 67 Tom Whittall 100

89 w20 Greg Wilson 100

90 1 Swindell Motorsports 50

91 84m Chad Criswell 50

92 2a Todd Allen 50

93 1080 Johnny Mackison Jr. 50

94 33 Matus Motorsports 50

95 83 Brian Ridge 50

96 95 Johnny Mackison Jr. 50

97 35 Ritter Racing 50

98 6 BJD Motorsports 50

99 55 Vermeer Motorsports 50

100 17b B Squared Motorsports 50



358 Driver

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 77 Derek Locke*** 1430

2 1j Kevin Nouse** 1200

3 44 Dylan Norris 1050

4 28 Matt Findley 1020

5 21t Scott Fisher 1020

6 54 Brett Wanner 1010

7 00 Chris Frank 980

8 11z Zach Newlin* 945

9 23 Justin Foster 885

10 35 Steve Owings 870

11 90 Jordan Givler 860

12 66r Russell Hammaker 815

13 84m Chad Criswell 805

14 66a Cody Fletcher 675

15 23 Chris Arnold 650

16 89m Ashley Cappetta 580

17 48 Nat Tuckey 560

18 38 Brett Strickler 530

19 8 Rich Eichelberger 520

20 66 Doug Hammaker 520

Diamond Series

POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL PTS

1 51 Freddie Rahmer** 1450

2 57 Brent Marks 1380

3 39m Anthony Macri 1330

4 48 Danny Dietrich 1270

5 57 Kyle Larson** 1120

6 24 Lucas Wolfe 1005

7 11t TJ Stutts 985

8 91 Kyle Reinhardt 940

9 21 Brian Montieth 840

10 1w Matt Campbell 820

11 3z Brock Zearfoss 805

12 1x Chad Trout 705

13 55k Robbie Kendell 670

14 69k Lance Dewease* 670

15 99m Kyle Moody 625

16 45 Jeff Halligan 585

17 21 Brian Brown 520

18 27s Adrian Shaffer 500

19 87 Aaron Reutzel* 490

20 72 Ryan Smith 490



21 38d Kyle Denmyer 510

22 21r Tyler Brehm 500

23 34 Mark VanVorst 490

24 38s Jordan Strickler 475

25 19d Wyatt Hinkle 415

26 u2 Billy Heltzel 385

27 14k Hannah Riser 380

28 50 Alyson Dietz 280

29 59s Steve Wilbur 250

30 21m Jay Krout 250

31 15 Tyler Templin 250

32 45r Brett Rose 250

33 99 Zachary Cool 230

34 2d Dylan Orwig 200

35 1 Scott Flammer 170

36 27 Jacob Galloway 165

37 8cr Mason Chaney 150

38 5 Travis Scott 150

39 99y Shane Yost 150

40 00 Jeff Rohrbaugh 100

41 77k Steven Kisamore 100

42 2 Kody Hartlaub 50

43 39 Eric Parker 50

44 44 Dave Brown 50

45 99 Joe Trone Jr. 50

46 12k Kyle Rohrbaugh 50

21 24 Rico Abreu 475

22 5 Dylan Cisney 450

23 2m Kerry Madsen 450

24 73b Brett Michalski 390

25 75 Chase Dietz 370

26 13 Paul McMahan 370

27 12w Troy Fraker 365

28 39 Justin Peck 325

29 26 Cory Eliason 320

30 39 / 1 Sammy Swindell 320

31 12 Robert Ballou 305

32 19m Landon Myers 285

33 0 Rick Lafferty 270

34 18 Gio Scelzi 270

35 1 Logan Wagner 260

36 25 Tyler Bear 240

37 41 David Gravel 240

38 55 Mike Wagner 230

39 83 Daryn Pittman 230

40 99 Skylar Gee 200

41 11 Zeb Wise 200

42 66 / 4r Doug Hammaker 200

43 2 Carson Macedo 200

44 17 Ian Madsen 170

45 12 Brent Shearer 150

46 17 Sheldon Haudenschild 150



47 38 Mark Smith 150

48 75 Nicole Bower 150

49 19 Troy Wagaman Jr. 130

50 5e Tim Wagaman 130

51 14 Tony Stewart 130

52 1st Steve Surniak 125

53 14 Parker Price-Miller 120

54 4 Dwight Leppo 120

55 5 Tyler Ross 100

56 69 Tim Glatfelter 100

57 17b Steve Buckwalter 100

58 8s Trenton Sheaffer 100

59 33 Jared Esh 100

60 67 Justin Whittall 100

61 w20 Greg Wilson 100

62 3 Jac Haudenschild 100

63 17 Josh Baughman 100

64 47k Kody Lehman 100

65 39 Jason Solwold 100

66 35 Jason Shultz 50

67 35 Zach Hampton 50

68 2m Wayne Johnson 50

69 O7 Gerard McIntyre Jr. 50

70 54 Zach Newlin 50

71 39 Cale Thomas 50

72 12d Steven Downs 50




